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Challenge Poseidon n°3
Luxembourg, 15/6/2024

Epreuve 2 Messieurs, 25m crawl + 25m dos Cat. générale
15/06/2024 Liste résultats
Points: Rudolph Table 2022

Rang AN Temps Pts

Cat. générale

1. CAPPELLETTI, Pietro 16 Swimming Luxembourg 55.37
2. PEREGO, Dario 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.31
3. JOTIC, Stanislas 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.62
4. MULLER, Félicien 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.04
5. THIRION, Clément 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.99
6. VOLODIN, Petr 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.00
7. HEMMER, Richard 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.28
8. ANDRIOTIS, Aggelos 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.95
9. FIGUEIRA COPE, Thomas 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.84

10. ANDRE DUPAYS, Loup 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.30
11. LICCARO, Lorenzo 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.46
12. KHATTAK, Alzan 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.80
13. CARNEVALE MERINO, Fabio 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.94
14. PENA REIS, Miguel 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.14
15. BORZOV, Nikita 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.46
16. GRINER, Aaron 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.20
17. MARTINS, Adrian 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.38
18. MARX, Theo 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.10
19. ANGADI, Arnav 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.32
20. EHDAIE, Sam 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.77
21. MASUCCI, Luca 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.90
22. FOURNELLE, Benjamin 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.14
23. MARTINS, Paul 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.20
24. SAIB, Ryan 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.22
25. RAKHIMI, Darii 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.88
26. ALEKSASHIN, Anton 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.32
27. JAGER, Theo 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:25.71
28. MAROZZI, Lucio 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:26.16
29. BARBETTA, Raffaele 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:27.04
30. MARX, Noe 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:27.96
31. DEL PUPPO, Riccardo 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:29.71
32. SOLSKYY, Adam 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:31.71
33. PRISECARU, Stefan 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:31.98
34. RUANO SALVADOR, Bernat 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:32.25
35. SCHMIDT, Luca 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:34.16
36. JAJU, Riansh 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:37.61
37. THIELEN, Lauris 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:38.32
38. FERNANDEZ, Erik 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:38.73
39. BARBIERI, Matteo Li 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:40.85
40. FERNANDEZ, Simon 16 Swimming Luxembourg 2:04.22
41. VAN DARTEL, Louis 18 Swimming Luxembourg 2:14.71
42. JOHNSTON, Frederick 16 Swimming Luxembourg 2:15.28

6 ans

1. FERNANDEZ, Erik 18 Swimming Luxembourg 1:38.73
2. VAN DARTEL, Louis 18 Swimming Luxembourg 2:14.71
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Challenge Poseidon n°3
Luxembourg, 15/6/2024

Epreuve 2, Messieurs, 25m crawl + 25m dos

7 ans

1. THIRION, Clément 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.99
2. LICCARO, Lorenzo 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.46
3. BARBETTA, Raffaele 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:27.04
4. MARX, Noe 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:27.96
5. RUANO SALVADOR, Bernat 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:32.25
6. BARBIERI, Matteo Li 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:40.85

8 ans

1. CAPPELLETTI, Pietro 16 Swimming Luxembourg 55.37
2. PEREGO, Dario 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.31
3. JOTIC, Stanislas 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.62
4. MULLER, Félicien 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.04
5. PENA REIS, Miguel 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.14
6. BORZOV, Nikita 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.46
7. MASUCCI, Luca 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:19.90
8. FOURNELLE, Benjamin 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.14
9. SAIB, Ryan 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.22

10. ALEKSASHIN, Anton 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:24.32
11. MAROZZI, Lucio 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:26.16
12. DEL PUPPO, Riccardo 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:29.71
13. SOLSKYY, Adam 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:31.71
14. PRISECARU, Stefan 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:31.98
15. SCHMIDT, Luca 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:34.16
16. JAJU, Riansh 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:37.61
17. THIELEN, Lauris 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:38.32
18. FERNANDEZ, Simon 16 Swimming Luxembourg 2:04.22
19. JOHNSTON, Frederick 16 Swimming Luxembourg 2:15.28

9 ans

1. VOLODIN, Petr 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.00
2. HEMMER, Richard 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.28
3. ANDRIOTIS, Aggelos 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.95
4. FIGUEIRA COPE, Thomas 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.84
5. ANDRE DUPAYS, Loup 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.30
6. CARNEVALE MERINO, Fabio 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.94
7. MARX, Theo 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.10
8. EHDAIE, Sam 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.77
9. RAKHIMI, Darii 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.88

10. JAGER, Theo 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:25.71

10 ans

1. KHATTAK, Alzan 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.80
2. GRINER, Aaron 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.20
3. MARTINS, Adrian 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.38
4. ANGADI, Arnav 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:18.32
5. MARTINS, Paul 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:23.20


